Time & energy efficient, aesthetic design
easily fits onto any equipment.
The EZ-LIGHT™ TL50 Tower Lights are preassembied and preconfigured multi-segment indicators that
are simple to install and provide highly visible operator guidance and indication of equipment status.
With multiple LED color options and a robust housing, the TL50 replaces conventional stack lights, which
require time-consuming assembly and complex wiring.
• Delivers real-time operational status indication
for workers and supervisors

Specify the position of each color
and Banner will assemble it.
How to Order Special Configurations
The models shown above use the standard sequence of colors: red at the top, followed by yellow, green,
blue and white. If a special sequence is required, use the model numbering matrix shown below.
• Choose the number of indicators (up to five), colors and color position for your application
• Select audible alarm or no alarmt
• Select integral cable, Euro-style QD, Euro-style pigtail QD connector or PUR pigtail QD
• Select cordset and mounting accessories
Colors
Housing 1
TL50
Position
2 3 4
Audible
Alarm Connection
R= Red
Y= Yellow
G= Green
B= Blue
W= White
A = Steady pulse
Blank= No alarm
Blank = 2 m Integral cable
Q= Integral Euro QD
QP= Euro pigtail QD
15-color models are not available with audible indication
Note: For reference only; confirm model number with Banner as some configurations may not be available.
More information online at bannerenqineerinn-com
Hookup Diagrams
4-Pin Models 5-Pin Models
Sinking Input
Sourcing Input
Sinking Input
Key
1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
Sourcing Input
Indicator
Color
Cc0
(53)
(C4/A)
Key
1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
5 = Gray
Pins 1 and 2 can activate the corresponding color or the
audible function, depending on model.
Pin 5 can activate the corresponding color or the audible
function, depending on model.
Elevated Use—Standoff Pipe, Extensions and Brackets
SA-M30TE12
Thermoplastic Acetal
adapter and cover
SOP-E12-150SS
(150 mm) or
SOP-E12-300SS
(300 mm)
..stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30